
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15 199/12 399/27

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/11 199/15 399/26

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/09 196/04 394/13

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/11 194/03 391/14

5 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 192/06 196/09 388/15

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 196/07 192/08 388/15

2 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 196/03 190/06 386/09

3 150012 Oliver Vitus Ekelund Skive skytteforening 192/08 191/01 383/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/11 198/07 398/18

2 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 197/08 198/06 395/14

3 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 198/04 197/07 395/11

4 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Ørre Skytteforening 191/05 191/01 382/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 196/07 195/07 391/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/03 194/08 391/11

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 194/08 196/05 390/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 193/04 189/05 382/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/06 195/06 378/12

2 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 183/02 180/04 363/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 196/10 197/08 393/18

2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 195/05 196/05 391/10

3 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 185/03 190/06 375/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 192/06 189/05 381/11

2 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 191/06 188/05 379/11

3 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/04 187/05 375/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/13 198/08 397/21

Resultatliste
Haderup Dalgas Stævne
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 199/11 195/08 394/19

2 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 196/06 196/08 392/14

3 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 190/02 197/09 387/11

4 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 192/07 194/05 386/12

5 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 193/06 193/05 386/11

6 145647 Ane Birgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 190/04 188/05 378/09

7 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 178/02 185/01 363/03

8 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 173/00 176/02 349/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 135504 Sander V. Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening 200/15

2 152514 Ludwig Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 200/11

3 138642 Sophus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 198/09

4 137895 Magnus Libach Lund Skive skytteforening 197/11

5 148533 Sofie Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 192/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 148652 Anna Kamma Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 196/07

2 150700 Holger Stenholt Viborg Skytteforening 196/03

3 150012 Oliver Vitus Ekelund Skive skytteforening 192/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 136539 Kaya Wulf Lindgaard Them Skytteforening 200/11

2 131017 Malou Brorson Viborg Skytteforening 198/04

3 145649 Stella Marianne Murphy Them Skytteforening 197/08

4 148114 Marcus Stenholt Bech Ørre Skytteforening 191/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 143661 Silje Bitsch Thørrenblad Viborg Skytteforening 196/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 17033 Lars Ørum Pedersen Aalborg Skyttekreds 197/03

2 19746 Erik Skovmand Viborg Skytteforening 194/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 193/04

2 30183 Jon Baggesen Haderup Skytteforening 188/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 126232 Daniel Klærke Lindner Silkeborg Skyttekreds 183/06

2 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 183/02

Resultatliste
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 147049 Knud Erik Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 196/10

2 19654 Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening 195/05

3 29776 Vagn Andersen Haderup Skytteforening 185/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 192/06

2 145648 Irvin Murphy Them Skytteforening 191/06

3 22032 Preben Juhl Jensen Knudstrup Skyttekreds 190/05

4 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 188/05

5 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 188/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 199/13

2 140003 Charlotte Laustsen Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 196/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 137896 Rasmus Libach Sørensen Skive skytteforening 199/11

2 155581 Jesper Scharf Viborg Skytteforening 196/06

3 117135 Brian Nissen Andersen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 193/06

4 148704 Mads Blak Dyrberg Skive skytteforening 192/07

5 145647 Ane Birgitte Murphy Them Skytteforening 190/04

6 149316 Linda Lykkebo Pedersen Skive skytteforening 190/02

7 90819 Anita Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 178/02

8 140711 Benny F. Jensen Sejs-Svejbæk Skytteforening 173/00

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 135/02 138/02 273/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab SE2
1 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 145/04 147/01 292/05

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 137/00 139/04 276/04

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 149/05 147/03 296/08

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 147/06 146/05 293/11

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 135/02

2 29924 Carl Knudsen Haderup Skytteforening 132/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 145/04

2 31234 Arnold Clausen Haderup Skytteforening 137/00

Resultatliste
Haderup Dalgas Stævne

310-08-2024 20:32:18



3 21443 Jørgen Olesen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 125/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 21417 Morten Christensen Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 149/05

2 140005 Simon Bjerregård Taarup-Kvols-Løgstrup 147/06

Riffel, 200mNM - Klasse ST
1 40827 Nicolai Christensen Ribe Skyttekreds 235/91

2 17311 Anders Secher Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 231/92

3 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 227/91

Riffel, 300m - Mesterskab SE
1 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 139/03 135/01 274/04

Riffel, 300m - Klasse ST2
1 31184 Erik Madsen Haderup Skytteforening 251/03

Riffel, 300m - Klasse SE
1 33414 Tove Secher Ullerup Skytteforening, Give 139/03

Resultatliste
Haderup Dalgas Stævne
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